South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:01:55 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4606 General Bill, By M. McLeod, J.J. Bailey, R.A. Barber, L. Blanding, G.A. Brown, D.M. Bruce, T.M. Burriss, R.S.
Corning, E.M. Fant, J.G. Felder, Glover, D.N. Holt, T.E. Huff, J.C. Johnson, H.H. Keyserling, Koon, Littlejohn, J.T.
McElveen, R. Smith, E.C. Stoddard, C.Y. Waites, Washington, L.S. Whipper and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Section 1-23-120, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to General Assembly
approval of regulations, so as to reduce the time period regulations are in committee and under consideration; and to amend
Section 1-23-125, as amended, relating to approval, disapproval, and modification of regulations by a legislative committee, so
as to change the procedures upon resubmission of regulations by an agency, and to delete the automatic approval provision

02/07/90
02/07/90
03/28/90
04/04/90
04/04/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-44

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-44

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-194
Amended HJ-54

Read second time HJ-58

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11

Page 1 of 1



