South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:01:55 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

02/07/90

H 4606 General Bill, By M. McLeod, J.J. Bailey, R.A. Barber, L. Blanding, G.A. Brown, D.M. Bruce, T.M. Burriss, R.S. Corning, E.M. Fant, J.G. Felder, Glover, D.N. Holt, T.E. Huff, J.C. Johnson, H.H. Keyserling, Koon, Littlejohn, J.T. McElveen, R. Smith, E.C. Stoddard, C.Y. Waites, Washington, L.S. Whipper and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Section 1-23-120, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to General Assembly approval of regulations, so as to reduce the time period regulations are in committee and under consideration; and to amend Section 1-23-125, as amended, relating to approval, disapproval, and modification of regulations by a legislative committee, so as to change the procedures upon resubmission of regulations by an agency, and to delete the automatic approval provision

02/07/90	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-44
03/28/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-194
04/04/90	House	Amended HJ-54
04/04/90	House	Read second time HJ-58
04/05/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
04/10/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/10/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-44